
MM/DD/YY

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

SYSTEM SIZE

PROJECT NUMBER

PROJECT NAME

7
8
9

10

1
2
3
4
5
6

DATE

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

SEAL

ENGINEER

DRAWN BY

DESIGNER

SCALE

PROJECT NAME & ADDRESS

DEVELOPER / CONSULTANTS

www.stratasolar.com
919-960-6015

Chapel Hill, NC 27516
1119 US 15 501 Hwy South, Suite 101

NC License No.: D-0298

Landscape Architecture

2
W.  Morehead  Street
Charlotte, NC  28208

3 2 0

Site Planning

Civil Engineering

www.sitesolutionspa.com
Telephone-704-521-9880
Facsimile-704-521-8955

NPS

PEB

1.128 MWp

FARRINGTON FARM

C-019-11-WRHS

12/6/2011

FA
R

R
IN

G
TO

N
 F

A
R

M
28

35
 F

A
R

R
IN

G
TO

N
 P

O
IN

T 
R

D
C

H
A

PE
L 

H
IL

L,
 N

C
 2

75
17

View of frontage on Farrington Point Road

Existing Cryptomeria screening
plantings

Entrance Drive

View of East propoerty line from Farrington Point Rd.

Existing Cryptomeria screening
plantings

Existing 8' fence with screen fabric

View of entry drive

Proposed post & rack mount PVA solar panels
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Distant view of similar array installation

Split rail fence detail

Existing 6' fence with screen fabric
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